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SEC/010/2023                                                                                                                                      January 5,2024 

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

     National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

     Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

     Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

     Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

     Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation of Issue of  ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of  Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of 

Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 

dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on January 5, 2024, has issued letter(s) of 

confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders on completion of the requisite 

formalities and further details of the same is enclosed as annexure. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary 
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Annexure 

 

 

 

 

                         

 

 

 

Sl. No Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Numbers Letter of 

Confirmatio

n No. 
From To 

1. 1 
JOHN GEORGE 
AMBOOKEN (MINOR) 

J37100 30607 100 3301811  3301910 TN51718 

2.  
HASSIM K.A. H42146 131270 200 37698601  37698800 TN51719 

3.  
MAISY JOHN M01528 35169 

88680 - 88684 
20 

480 
294201 

10855416  
294220 

10855815 
TN51720 

4.  
RAJALAKSHMI C R14710 2039 

47841 
47841 

53 
10 
90 

4674723  
618471 

4033806 

4674775 
618480 

4033895 

TN51721 

5.  
ARAVINDAN M A14709 6832 

6832 
6833 

10 
90 
8 

618461  
2325081  
4744060  

618470 
2325170 
4744067 

TN51722 

6.  
K C VARGHESE P35836 115110 – 115114 

121613 
500 
500 

10600564  
23715790  

10601063 
23716289 

TN51723 

7.  
SURENDRAN S41065 121784 58 24162177  24162234 TN51724 

8.  
SARALA P S21104 2477 

131372 
143162 

57 
66 
41 

4698003  
37707571  
47063575 

4698059 
37707636 
47063615 

TN51725 

9.  
RAVINDRAN T S R03877 120605 381 19073186  19073566 TN51726 

10.  
DEVASSY KUTTY M P D31986 72929 

149324 
100 
66 

6425995 
48385878 

6426094 
48385943 

TN51727 

11.  
EASSON IYPE E28451 138224 333 38487269 38487601 TN51728 

12. 2 
MATHEW K VARGHESE M10351 135618 33 38161194  38161226 TN51729 
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