

SEC/010/2023 January 5,2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on January 5, 2024, has issued letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same is enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary



Annexure

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. Shares	Distinctive Numbers		Letter of
					From	То	Confirmatio n No.
1.	JOHN GEORGE AMBOOKEN (MINOR)	J37100	30607	100	3301811	3301910	TN51718
2.	HASSIM K.A.	H42146	131270	200	37698601	37698800	TN51719
3.	MAISY JOHN	M01528	35169 88680 - 88684	20 480	294201 10855416	294220 10855815	TN51720
4.	RAJALAKSHMI C	R14710	2039 47841 47841	53 10 90	4674723 618471 4033806	4674775 618480 4033895	TN51721
5.	ARAVINDAN M	A14709	6832 6832 6833	10 90 8	618461 2325081 4744060	618470 2325170 4744067	TN51722
6.	K C VARGHESE	P35836	115110 – 115114 121613	500 500	10600564 23715790	10601063 23716289	TN51723
7.	SURENDRAN	S41065	121784	58	24162177	24162234	TN51724
8.	SARALA P	S21104	2477 131372 143162	57 66 41	4698003 37707571 47063575	4698059 37707636 47063615	TN51725
9.	RAVINDRAN T S	R03877	120605	381	19073186	19073566	TN51726
10.	DEVASSY KUTTY M P	D31986	72929 149324	100 66	6425995 48385878	6426094 48385943	TN51727
11.	EASSON IYPE	E28451	138224	333	38487269	38487601	TN51728
12.	MATHEW K VARGHESE	M10351	135618	33	38161194	38161226	TN51729